Schedule of Events 

The expected schedule of events and other details for the purpose of this RFP is outlined below: 

Table 2.1 

Sl. Particulars Details 

1 Application Fee  ₹10,00,000/- (Rupees ten lakh only) plus GST @18% as 

applicable that is ₹11,80,000/- (Eleven lakh and eighty 

thousand only).  

Application fee (Non-refundable) to be transferred 

electronically to PFRDA designated Bank Account as given in 

this schedule by the applicant(s). 

2 Registration Fee ₹25,00,000/- (Rupees twenty-five lakh only) plus GST @18% 

as applicable that is ₹29,50,000/- (Twenty-nine lakh and fifty 

thousand only). 

Registration fee (Non-refundable) to be transferred 

electronically to PFRDA designated Bank Account as given in 

this schedule by the entity selected as Trustee Bank. 

3 Date of issuance of RFP 5th January 2026 (Monday) 

4 Last date for submission of pre-